
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  T1   VCU  288  281       569  -7 
1  T1   Troy 282  287       569  -7 
2  3   Southern Mississippi 286  286       572  -4 
3  4   ULM 287  291       578  +2 
5  5   Michigan 289  290       579  +3 

T12  6   Little Rock 300  280       580  +4 
T6  7   Texas El Paso 292  289       581  +5 
11  8   North Texas 299  289       582  +6 
T6  9   Boston College 292  292       584  +8 
8  10   Oral Roberts 293  296       589  +13 

T9  11   UT Arlington 295  295       590  +14 
15  12   Lamar University 302  291       593  +17 

T12  13   Florida Atlantic 300  297       597  +21 
T9  14   Central Arkansas 295  303       598  +22 

T12  15   Abilene Christian U. 300  304       604  +28 
16  16   Kansas City 312  293       605  +29 
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Little Rock, AR 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 VCU 288 281 569

T3 Mattias Varjun (1) 68 69 137

T16 Jayce Hargrove (2) 74 70 144

T16 George Saunders (5) 75 69 144

T22 Clemente Silva (4) 72 73 145

T44 Ugo Malcor (3) 74 76 150

T1 Troy 282 287 569

T3 Brantley Scott (1) 66 71 137

T9 Nicklas Borrmann (3) 72 71 143

T16 Will McFadden (2) 70 74 144

T38 George Burch (5) 78 71 149

T44 Jake Springer (4) 74 76 150

3 Southern Mississippi 286 286 572

T1 Ryan Dupuy (2) 69 67 136

T16 Robbie Latter (4) 74 70 144

T22 Cameron Clarke (1) 72 73 145

T38 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (3) 71 78 149

T80 Bennett Ruby (5) 81 76 157

4 ULM 287 291 578

6 Jacob Agerschou (5) 69 72 141

T9 Otto Van Buynder (3) 72 71 143

T28 Mikkel Schmitt (1) 74 72 146

T35 Javi Balbastre (4) 72 76 148

T70 Melan Dhaubhadel (2) 77 77 154

5 Michigan 289 290 579

T7 Hunter Thomson (3) 72 70 142

T9 Will Anderson (2) 70 73 143

T22 Ben Hoagland (4) 74 71 145

T44 Pier Francesco de Col (1) 73 77 150

T51 Yuqi Liu (5) 75 76 151

6 Little Rock 300 280 580

T7 Archie Smith (4) 74 68 142

T9 Anton Albers (3) 77 66 143

T9 Magnus Lomholt (5) 74 69 143

T66 Matteo Cristoni (1) 76 77 153

T66 Jansen Smith (2) 76 77 153

7 Texas El Paso 292 289 581

T9 Jacob Presutti (4) 71 72 143

T16 Marcus Khaw (5) 69 75 144

T30 Greg Holmes (2) 75 72 147

T30 Max Schliesing (3) 77 70 147

T87 Kristjan Burkelca (1) 84 78 162
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 North Texas 299 289 582

T22 Vicente Marzilio (1) 75 70 145

T30 Lenny Bergsson (5) 72 75 147

T51 Tucker Allen (2) 77 74 151

T70 Nikhil Gopal (3) 75 79 154

90 Cody Winkler (4) 0 70 141

9 Boston College 292 292 584

T16 Benjamin Hong (3) 76 68 144

T35 Muzzy Donohue (1) 67 81 148

T38 Mac Bredahl (4) 72 77 149

T51 Nick Cummings (2) 78 73 151

T51 Cameron Harlock (5) 77 74 151

10 Oral Roberts 293 296 589

T9 Rocco Repetto-Taylor (1) 73 70 143

T22 Lane Wallace (2) 72 73 145

T44 Jared Strathe (4) 73 77 150

T51 Brandon Hoff (3) 75 76 151

T87 Julian Alanis (5) 78 84 162

11 UT Arlington 295 295 590

5 Hiroki Miya (1) 68 70 138

T22 Daniel Cronje (3) 71 74 145

T51 Caleb Hicks (2) 75 76 151

T78 Zak Jones (4) 81 75 156

89 Trent Griessel (5) 83 81 164

12 Lamar University 302 291 593

T1 Hugo Hellman (2) 67 69 136

T60 David Schneider Jerez (4) 79 73 152

T70 Pedro Marin (3) 77 77 154

T70 Jacob Lindh (5) 79 75 154

T84 Carl Hardin (1) 87 74 161

13 Florida Atlantic 300 297 597

T30 Jack Wehle (5) 71 76 147

T44 Alex Maguire (1) 78 72 150

T51 Max Sturdza (2) 74 77 151

T60 Juan Delgado (3) 77 75 152

T66 Guilherme Grinberg (4) 79 74 153

14 Central Arkansas 295 303 598

T35 Sam Long (3) 71 77 148

T38 Luke Sienkiewicz (2) 78 71 149

T51 Dominic Barron Holden (4) 74 77 151

T60 Palmer McSpadden (5) 74 78 152

T70 Viktor Nordwall (1) 76 78 154

15 Abilene Christian U. 300 304 604

T44 Karson Grigsby (5) 76 74 150

T51 Zane Heusel (4) 74 77 151

T60 Charlie Jackson (3) 77 75 152

T76 Jaime Lewis (2) 77 78 155

T80 Thomas Buisson (1) 73 84 157

16 Kansas City 312 293 605

T38 Joshuaa Robards (1) 75 74 149

T38 Lucas Dutartre (4) 77 72 149

T66 Daniel Maurer (3) 81 72 153

T78 Mesa Falleur (2) 81 75 156

T82 Maxence Catherine (5) 79 79 158
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T28 Jude Kim (Michigan) 75 71 146

T30 Christian Castillo (Arkansas) 73 74 147

T44 Nicolas Horder (Little Rock) 74 76 150

T60 Rory Milne (ULM) 78 74 152

T60 Matthew Griggs (Arkansas) 79 73 152

T70 Tommy Latter (Southern Mississippi) 79 75 154

T76 Louis Talarczyk (Little Rock) 76 79 155

T82 Ryan McNelis (Little Rock) 78 80 158

T84 Phisher Phillips (Little Rock) 85 76 161

T84 Logan Zurn (North Texas) 84 77 161
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  67  69       136  -8   
T6 T1   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  69  67       136  -8   
1 T3   Brantley Scott  Troy  66  71       137  -7   

T4 T3   Mattias Varjun  VCU  68  69       137  -7   
T4 5   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  68  70       138  -6   
T6 6   Jacob Agerschou  ULM  69  72       141  -3   
T30 T7   Archie Smith  Little Rock  74  68       142  -2   
T16 T7   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  72  70       142  -2   
T9 T9   Will Anderson  Michigan  70  73       143  -1   
T58 T9   Anton Albers  Little Rock  77  66       143  -1   
T16 T9   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T9   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  71  72       143  -1   
T16 T9   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  72  71       143  -1   
T30 T9   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  74  69       143  -1   
T25 T9   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  73  70       143  -1   
T30 T16   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  74  70       144  E   
T6 T16   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  69  75       144  E   
T9 T16   Will McFadden  Troy  70  74       144  E   
T52 T16   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  76  68       144  E   
T43 T16   George Saunders  VCU  75  69       144  E   
T30 T16   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  74  70       144  E   
T16 T22   Clemente Silva  VCU  72  73       145  +1   
T16 T22   Lane Wallace  Oral Roberts  72  73       145  +1   
T16 T22   Cameron Clarke  Southern Mississippi  72  73       145  +1   
T11 T22   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  71  74       145  +1   
T43 T22   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  75  70       145  +1   
T30 T22   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  74  71       145  +1   
T30 T28   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  74  72       146  +2   
T43 T28   Jude Kim *  Michigan  75  71       146  +2   
T43 T30   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  75  72       147  +3   
T58 T30   Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso  77  70       147  +3   
T11 T30   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  71  76       147  +3   
T16 T30   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T30   Christian Castillo *  Arkansas  73  74       147  +3   
T11 T35   Sam Long  Central Arkansas  71  77       148  +4   
T2 T35   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  67  81       148  +4   
T16 T35   Javi Balbastre  ULM  72  76       148  +4   
T68 T38   George Burch  Troy  78  71       149  +5   
T68 T38   Luke Sienkiewicz  Central Arkansas  78  71       149  +5   
T43 T38   Joshuaa Robards  Kansas City  75  74       149  +5   
T11 T38   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  71  78       149  +5   
T16 T38   Mac Bredahl  Boston College  72  77       149  +5   
T58 T38   Lucas Dutartre  Kansas City  77  72       149  +5   
T30 T44   Ugo Malcor  VCU  74  76       150  +6   

T30 T44   Nicolas Horder *  Little Rock  74  76       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T44   Jared Strathe  Oral Roberts  73  77       150  +6   
T68 T44   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  78  72       150  +6   
T25 T44   Pier Francesco de Col  Michigan  73  77       150  +6   
T52 T44   Karson Grigsby  Abilene Christian U.  76  74       150  +6   
T30 T44   Jake Springer  Troy  74  76       150  +6   
T43 T51   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  75  76       151  +7   
T58 T51   Tucker Allen  North Texas  77  74       151  +7   
T43 T51   Brandon Hoff  Oral Roberts  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T51   Dominic Barron Holden  Central Arkansas  74  77       151  +7   
T30 T51   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  74  77       151  +7   
T30 T51   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  74  77       151  +7   
T43 T51   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  75  76       151  +7   
T68 T51   Nick Cummings  Boston College  78  73       151  +7   
T58 T51   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  77  74       151  +7   
T75 T60   David Schneider Jerez  Lamar University  79  73       152  +8   
T30 T60   Palmer McSpadden  Central Arkansas  74  78       152  +8   
T58 T60   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  77  75       152  +8   
T58 T60   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  77  75       152  +8   
T75 T60   Matthew Griggs *  Arkansas  79  73       152  +8   
T68 T60   Rory Milne *  ULM  78  74       152  +8   
T52 T66   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  76  77       153  +9   
T75 T66   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  79  74       153  +9   
T81 T66   Daniel Maurer  Kansas City  81  72       153  +9   
T52 T66   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  76  77       153  +9   
T75 T70   Tommy Latter *  Southern Mississippi  79  75       154  +10   
T52 T70   Viktor Nordwall  Central Arkansas  76  78       154  +10   
T58 T70   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  77  77       154  +10   
T43 T70   Nikhil Gopal  North Texas  75  79       154  +10   
T75 T70   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  79  75       154  +10   
T58 T70   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  77  77       154  +10   
T52 T76   Louis Talarczyk *  Little Rock  76  79       155  +11   
T58 T76   Jaime Lewis  Abilene Christian U.  77  78       155  +11   
T81 T78   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  81  75       156  +12   
T81 T78   Mesa Falleur  Kansas City  81  75       156  +12   
T81 T80   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  81  76       157  +13   
T25 T80   Thomas Buisson  Abilene Christian U.  73  84       157  +13   
T68 T82   Ryan McNelis *  Little Rock  78  80       158  +14   
T75 T82   Maxence Catherine  Kansas City  79  79       158  +14   
T86 T84   Logan Zurn *  North Texas  84  77       161  +17   
89 T84   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  87  74       161  +17   
88 T84   Phisher Phillips *  Little Rock  85  76       161  +17   

T68 T87   Julian Alanis  Oral Roberts  78  84       162  +18   

T86 T87   Kristjan Burkelca  Texas El Paso  84  78       162  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

85 89   Trent Griessel  UT Arlington  83  81       164  +20   
90 -    Cody Winkler  North Texas  D  70       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Robards KC 2.75 -2 
A. Smith Litt. Rock 2.75 -2 
C. Silva VCU 2.75 -2 
D. Maurer KC 2.88 -1 
R. Latter So. Miss. 2.88 -1 
M. Schmitt ULM 2.88 -1 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 2.88 -1 
J. Kim Michigan 3.00 E 
W. Anderson Michigan 3.00 E 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 3.00 E 
B. Hoagland Michigan 3.00 E 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
M. Donohue BC 3.00 E 
P. Marin Lamar 3.00 E 
H. Hellman Lamar 3.00 E 
W. McFadden Troy 3.00 E 
H. Miya UTA 3.00 E 
B. Hong BC 3.00 E 
H. Thomson Michigan 3.00 E 
B. Scott Troy 3.00 E 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
G. Saunders VCU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Scott Troy 3.75 -5 
J. Agerschou ULM 3.80 -4 
M. Khaw UTEP 3.85 -3 
H. Hellman Lamar 3.95 -1 
H. Miya UTA 3.95 -1 
M. Varjun VCU 3.95 -1 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 4.00 E 
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 4.00 E 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 4.00 E 
O. Van Buynder ULM 4.00 E 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 4.05 +1 
P. de Col Michigan 4.05 +1 
H. Thomson Michigan 4.05 +1 
J. Balbastre ULM 4.10 +2 
J. Presutti UTEP 4.10 +2 
S. Long Cent. Ark. 4.10 +2 
J. Hargrove VCU 4.10 +2 
M. Schliesing UTEP 4.10 +2 
J. Wehle FAU 4.10 +2 
D. Barron Holden Cent. Ark. 4.15 +3 
C. Clarke So. Miss. 4.15 +3 
B. Hoff O. Roberts 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 3.88 -9 
N. Borrmann Troy 4.13 -7 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 4.13 -7 
H. Hellman Lamar 4.13 -7 
M. Varjun VCU 4.13 -7 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.25 -6 
J. Presutti UTEP 4.25 -6 
B. Hoagland Michigan 4.38 -5 
W. Anderson Michigan 4.38 -5 
G. Burch Troy 4.38 -5 
H. Miya UTA 4.38 -5 
M. Bredahl BC 4.38 -5 
A. Smith Litt. Rock 4.38 -5 
M. Griggs Arkansas 4.38 -5 
C. Clarke So. Miss. 4.38 -5 
G. Saunders VCU 4.50 -4 
J. Hargrove VCU 4.50 -4 
Y. Liu Michigan 4.50 -4 
G. Holmes UTEP 4.50 -4 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 4.50 -4 
R. McNelis Litt. Rock 4.50 -4 
D. Cronje UTA 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
N. Borrmann Troy 2
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 2
M. Varjun VCU 2
M. Catherine KC 1
R. Milne ULM 1
M. Griggs Arkansas 1
K. Grigsby Abilene Ch 1
K. Burkelca UTEP 1
B. Hoagland Michigan 1
B. Ruby So. Miss. 1
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 1
M. Khaw UTEP 1
H. Hellman Lamar 1
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 1
D. Cronje UTA 1

Birdies 
L. Bergsson N. Texas 10
M. Khaw UTEP 10
J. Presutti UTEP 10
Y. Liu Michigan 10
B. Scott Troy 10
H. Miya UTA 10
J. Agerschou ULM 9
A. Smith Litt. Rock 9
B. Hong BC 9
B. Hoagland Michigan 9
H. Hellman Lamar 9
M. Donohue BC 9
D. Barron Holden Cent. Ark. 9
L. Wallace O. Roberts 8
C. Clarke So. Miss. 8
J. Hargrove VCU 8
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 8
J. Lindh Lamar 8
G. Burch Troy 8
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 8
H. Thomson Michigan 8
J. Balbastre ULM 7

Pars 
W. McFadden Troy 29
R. Latter So. Miss. 27
D. Cronje UTA 25
V. Marzilio N. Texas 25
O. Van Buynder ULM 25
J. Smith Litt. Rock 25
C. Castillo Arkansas 25
L. Talarczyk Litt. Rock 24
B. Scott Troy 24
L. Dutartre KC 24
W. Anderson Michigan 24
G. Holmes UTEP 24
A. Albers Litt. Rock 24
N. Cummings BC 23
H. Hellman Lamar 23
P. McSpadden Cent. Ark. 23
M. Schmitt ULM 23
M. Varjun VCU 23
C. Silva VCU 23
J. Kim Michigan 23
T. Allen N. Texas 23
J. Wehle FAU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Founders Course (2022) 75.07 89

2 Founders Course (2022) 74.20 90

 

Total Average Scores
Founders Course (2022) 74.63 179

 

Chenal Country Club: Founders Course (2022)
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   3 37 48 2     

2 4 421     13 49 20 7 1 

3 4 429     9 52 25 3 1 

4 3 201     11 60 16 3   

5 4 441     14 41 28 7   

6 3 204     8 56 21 4 1 

7 4 464     7 53 21 7 2 

8 4 348     19 59 11 1   

9 5 538   2 37 45 4 1 1 

10 4 410     19 50 17 4   

11 3 171   1 8 62 18 1   

12 5 513   4 46 27 10 3   

13 4 340     13 58 17 2   

14 4 444     15 52 23     

15 4 435     5 54 26 5   

16 5 541   1 27 36 11 12 3 

17 3 200     4 52 23 10 1 

18 4 471     7 41 29 13   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.53 

17 3 200 +0.48 

7 4 464 +0.38 

15 4 435 +0.34 

5 4 441 +0.31 

3 4 429 +0.28 

2 4 421 +0.27 

6 3 204 +0.27 

16 5 541 +0.17 

4 3 201 +0.12 

11 3 171 +0.11 

13 4 340 +0.09 

14 4 444 +0.09 

10 4 410 +0.07 

8 4 348 -0.07 

9 5 538 -0.36 

12 5 513 -0.42 

1 5 544 -0.46 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.75 

17 3 200 +0.47 

7 4 464 +0.42 

3 4 429 +0.37 

15 4 435 +0.31 

2 4 421 +0.30 

5 4 441 +0.30 

14 4 444 +0.26 

4 3 201 +0.22 

6 3 204 +0.21 

8 4 348 +0.17 

13 4 340 +0.13 

16 5 541 +0.08 

11 3 171 +0.07 

10 4 410 +0.07 

1 5 544 -0.34 

12 5 513 -0.36 

9 5 538 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.53 

17 3 200 +0.48 

7 4 464 +0.38 

15 4 435 +0.34 

5 4 441 +0.31 

3 4 429 +0.28 

6 3 204 +0.27 

2 4 421 +0.27 

16 5 541 +0.17 

4 3 201 +0.12 

11 3 171 +0.11 

13 4 340 +0.09 

14 4 444 +0.09 

10 4 410 +0.07 

8 4 348 -0.07 

9 5 538 -0.36 

12 5 513 -0.42 

1 5 544 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   3 73 97 4 2   

2 4 421     23 100 43 10 3 

3 4 429     20 98 45 15 1 

4 3 201     21 113 38 7   

5 4 441     18 99 52 9 1 

6 3 204     12 118 44 4 1 

7 4 464     16 99 46 13 5 

8 4 348     28 117 31 3   

9 5 538   3 80 80 13 2 1 

10 4 410     38 98 37 5 1 

11 3 171   1 18 126 32 2   

12 5 513   8 81 66 21 3   

13 4 340     25 115 33 6   

14 4 444     24 103 49 3   

15 4 435     14 106 48 8 3 

16 5 541   3 51 80 19 19 7 

17 3 200     7 105 49 12 6 

18 4 471     10 80 59 26 4 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27082&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



